
Xpress Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:40 PM  1/7/2021  Page 1
Showdown at the Crosplex   - 1/10/2021

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama
Meet Program - Late Running

Event  11   60 Meter Hurdles 15-16 Division Girls

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Top End Trac NT 16409 Zaria Walker2
Youth Track 9.92 16670 Laci Johnson3
Issa Flash 9.39 16208 Aaliyah Cooper4
Throw 2 Win 9.50 16408 Jasmine Hampton5
Mt. Juliet H NT 16270 Julia Pitt6
Unattached NT 16508 Julia Pitt7

Event  13   60 Meter Hurdles 17-18 Division Girls

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

Unattached NT 17467 Jayda Allen3
Sprint Athle NT 18368 Synai Jones4
Unattached NT 18510 Ameah Richardson5
Unattached NT 18478 Meg Coleman6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Unattached 10.71 17477 Trinity Cleaver1
Kindersport 10.50 18221 Saba Kent2
Kindersport 9.70 18219 Georgia Cockerham3
Unattached 9.50 18470 Kennedy Bivens4
Unattached 9.60 17481 Evie Culbreath5
Hustle Track 9.80 18167 Juliana Garcia-Gallo6
Kindersport 10.50 17222 Marisa Maas7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Unattached 9.11 17484 Elise Dobson1
Kindersport 8.90 18224 Hollan Powers2
Unattached 8.89 18622 Rashni Walker3
Boys & Girls 8.60 1750 Jessicka Woods4
Takeoff 8.81 18378 Madison Fleming5
Kindersport 8.90 19218 Gianna Bullock6
Stc Elite 9.03 19376 Tyra Nabors7
Kindersport 9.50 18226 Elizabeth Walters8

Event  14   60 Meter Hurdles 17-18 Division Boys

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Unattached NT 18578 Leland Lieberg2
Kindersport 9.70 17228 Derek Maas3
South Atlant 9.00 17365 Malik Smith4
Youth Track 9.27 17676 Zavien Wolfe5
Green Hill H NT 17157 Dailin Siggers6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Hustle Track 8.80 18170 Cooper Needham1
Kindersport 8.50 18230 James Patrick2
Sprint Athle 8.34 18374 Chris Parker3
Top End Trac 8.32 19413 Desmyn Mccall4
Cleveland Ex 8.32 1878 Skyy Craig5
Unattached 8.40 19552 Jordan Fick6
South Atlant 8.75 17364 Nasia Lee Ii7

Event  166   60 Meter Hurdles Open Men

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached NT 22560 Justin Hafeez3
Cleveland Ex 8.90 2080 Charles Nnantah Jr4
Cleveland Ex 9.18 2377 Benjedi Casseus5
Sprint Athle NT 26373 Dante Johnson6

Event  23   60 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Girls

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

Montgomery Heat NT 16686 Aryn Williams2
Unattached NT 16501 Kyah Miller3
Mt. Juliet H NT 16270 Julia Pitt4
Unattached NT 16508 Julia Pitt5
D4 Fire Trai NT 1691 Eryn Reagans6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Boys & Girls NT 1645 Quenteria Birts1
Track Georgi NT 15417 Danayja Harper2
Youth Track NT 16670 Laci Johnson3
Pure Elite 9.00 16324 Tionna Womack4
Issa Flash 9.01 16208 Aaliyah Cooper5
Boys & Girls NT 1648 Krista McNeil6
XfactorTC NT 15652 Kamryn Copeland7

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Indian River 8.99 15180 Jahkya Miller1
Unattached 8.87 16468 Hayley Baines2
Wilson Centr 8.70 16632 Maya Follmer3
Unattached 8.64 15485 Keri Edwards4
XfactorTC 8.65 15651 Cristiana Chachere5
Indian River 8.79 15184 Kamya Riggins6
Green Hill H 8.91 15148 Aiyah Siggers7
XfactorTC 9.00 16657 Destinee Johnson8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Throw 2 Win 8.50 16408 Jasmine Hampton1
Top End Trac 8.30 16409 Zaria Walker2
Tricity Yout 7.88 16451 I'Yanna Herron3
XfactorTC 7.80 15656 Caylie Jefferson4
Mobile City 7.82 16264 Morgan Davis5
Trial by Fir 7.95 16425 Erica Douglas6
Indian River 8.44 15187 Davionne Stinson7
Wilson Centr 8.55 16630 Ava Coffman8

Event  24   60 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Boys

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

Quarter Hors NT 16343 Shawn Jarrett2
Unattached NT 16619 Eric White3
Green Hill H NT 16150 Alex Baez4
Team 4mula T NT 15397 Jaylen Jones5
Knoxville Yo NT 16237 Camden Burse6



Xpress Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:40 PM  1/7/2021  Page 2
Showdown at the Crosplex   - 1/10/2021

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama
Meet Program - Late Running

Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  24   60 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Boys)
Unattached NT 16526 George Benjamin1
Kindersport 8.30 15229 Justin Maas2
Unattached 7.79 16605 Jerrod Singleton3
Peak Perform 7.50 15287 Jabare Johnson4
Wilson Centr 7.51 16636 Malachi Clemmons5
Indian River 8.20 15207 Justin Woulard6
Unattached 9.71 15559 Dannon Guy7
Indian River NT 15203 Affeon Rivers8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Issa Flash 7.49 15212 Jailon Warner1
Xcel Athleti 7.40 16649 Montague Lenoir2
Peak Perform 7.10 16286 Jaren Hamilton3
F3 Fast Fini 7.00 16116 Brad Tilby4
Top End Trac 7.00 16412 Kenton Kirkland5
Amp Elite TC 7.37 1541 Brent Priester6
Amp Elite TC 7.42 1637 Lorenzo Freeman7
Takeoff 7.50 15386 London Williams-Garner8

Event  25   60 Meter Dash 17-18 Division Girls

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  6   Finals

Unattached NT 19492 Emery Hoffman2
Unattached NT 17477 Trinity Cleaver3
Mt. Juliet H NT 18272 Hailee Servais4
Sprint Athle NT 17369 Sade Winslow5
Unattached NT 18499 Devyn Mcmichael6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Unattached NT 18512 Hailee Servais2
Montgomery Heat NT 17684 Carliyah Green3
Quarter Hors NT 17340 Jaeva Ridley4
Quarter Hors NT 18338 Jabresha Palmer5
Boys & Girls NT 1847 Mekenze Kelley6
Sprint Athle NT 18368 Synai Jones7

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Unattached NT 18478 Meg Coleman1
Boys & Girls NT 1846 Ariana Craddox2
Pure Elite 8.84 18322 Genesis Prestege3
Green Hill H 8.70 17145 Carolina Bannach4
Trial by Fir 8.78 18429 Nevaeh Haywood5
Peak NT 19283 Kyla Johnson6
Youth Track NT 17672 Cameran Lewis7

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Indian River 8.45 17172 Briana Carter1
Boys & Girls 8.40 1749 Robyn Wilkes2
Kindersport 8.40 17222 Marisa Maas3
Trial by Fir 8.34 18435 Samantha Woodson4
Wilson Centr 8.39 19635 Kennadi Yoder5
Unattached 8.40 19494 Jerenie Jackson6
Unattached 8.45 18515 Jayda Spikes7
Green Hill H 8.61 17146 Angela Hoover8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Youth Track 8.25 18671 Lauren Johnson1
Pure Elite 8.10 18323 Leah Taylor2
Unattached 8.08 19472 Eryn Boone3
XfactorTC 8.00 18655 Denitra Hester4
Stc Elite 8.05 19376 Tyra Nabors5
Fast & Furio 8.09 18121 Ariana Morris6
Unattached 8.24 18470 Kennedy Bivens7
Unattached 8.32 19491 Tahjee Hinton8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Green Hill H 7.99 19149 Jordan Stromquist1
Unattached 7.89 18622 Rashni Walker2
Unattached 7.82 18474 Lauren Brown3
Xcel Athleti 7.48 18647 Kennedi Sanders4
Kindersport 7.78 17225 Whisper Thomas5
Cleveland Ex 7.83 1975 Kategie Casseus6
Kindersport 7.90 18223 Anaiya Midget7
Trial by Fir 7.99 18432 Jalyn Rice8

Event  26   60 Meter Dash 17-18 Division Boys

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  8   Finals

Boys & Girls NT 1851 Daquan Tate2
Green Hill H NT 17156 Logan Istre3
Unattached NT 18610 Kaleel Stewart4
Mt. Juliet H NT 18274 Conlin Baggott5
Unattached NT 19552 Jordan Fick6

Section   2 of  8   Finals
Montgomery Heat NT 19685 Phillip Thomas1
Montgomery Heat NT 17687 Quinn Williams2
Georgia Hors NT 19141 Walterious Wallace3
Unattached NT 18609 Jamari Sowell4
Unattached NT 18520 Isiah Al-Amin5
Run-Netics NT 17359 Brent Cameron6
Unattached NT 18523 Conlin Baggott7

Section   3 of  8   Finals
Run-Netics NT 18360 Quentin Youdi1
Sprint Athle NT 18372 Ivan John2
Team 4mula T NT 17393 Donovan Davis3
Unattached NT 18553 Gregory Flewellen4
Unattached NT 19579 Camron Malone5
Mt. Juliet H NT 18273 Isiah Al-Amin6
Mt. Juliet H NT 18280 Kaleel Stewart7
City of Anni NT 1872 Damon Morgan8

Section   4 of  8   Finals
Montgomery Heat NT 17683 Tacaris Bozeman1
Quarter Hors NT 17346 Cameron Pompey2
Team Kentuck 7.88 17405 Alexander Boyd3
South Atlant 7.71 17365 Malik Smith4
Myia Athleti 7.74 19282 Matthew Merisme5
Kindersport 7.90 17228 Derek Maas6
Unattached NT 17621 Eric Young7
Mt. Juliet H NT 19278 Camron Malone8
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Section   5 of  8   Finals...(Event  26   60 Meter Dash 17-18 Division Boys)
Green Hill H 7.70 17153 Mario Hill1
Unattached 7.52 18542 Mikai Curenton2
South Atlant 7.50 18363 Justin Harper3
South Atlant 7.47 17364 Nasia Lee Ii4
Team 4mula T 7.50 17401 Montrell Turner5
Green Hill H 7.51 18159 Paris Spraggins6
Unattached 7.57 18538 Cameron Cato7
Unattached 7.70 17591 Tevin Pilot8

Section   6 of  8   Finals
Mt. Juliet H 7.40 18279 Jamari Sowell1
Unattached 7.36 17568 Nile Holman2
Unattached 7.30 18602 Jackson Sexton3
Youth Track 7.26 17673 Tyler Bell4
Youth Track 7.26 18675 Khalid White5
Peak Perform 7.35 17289 Deshawn Lang6
South Atlant 7.38 18366 Quacy Virgo7
Green Hill H 7.41 19158 Cameron Sowell8

Section   7 of  8   Finals
Cleveland Ex 7.22 1878 Skyy Craig1
Peak Perform 7.20 19288 Jermaine Joyner2
Unattached 7.18 18572 Jordan Jackson3
Sprint Athle 7.10 18374 Chris Parker4
Sprint Athle 7.15 18371 Devin Jackson5
Trial by Fir 7.20 18440 Eric Foley6
Team 4mula T 7.20 18392 Marvae Cathey7
Xcel Athleti 7.25 17650 Kendrell Robertson8

Section   8 of  8   Finals
Unattached 7.10 17529 Malik Blunt1
Trial by Fir 6.99 19439 Iven Dayton Jr2
Xcel Athleti 6.98 17648 Jordan Anthony3
Top End Trac 6.80 19410 Aaron Bell4
Elite Speed 6.90 19114 Nigel Hussey5
Tricity Yout 6.99 18463 Jabari Mobley6
Top End Trac 7.00 17414 Noah Straley7
Cleveland Ex 7.10 1976 Javon Burke8

Event  169   60 Meter Dash Open Women

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Tricity Yout NT 34452 Alika Mathis3
Unattached 8.00 52517 Linda Thomas4
Most Valuabl 8.04 26266 Shanila Chapman5
Unattached NT 43490 Jameen Hilliard6

Event  170   60 Meter Dash Open Men

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  5   Finals

Pure Elite NT 21332 Jayshaun Osborne2
Unattached NT 36589 Alonzo Phillips3
Unattached NT 22570 Paris Howland4
Unattached NT 35544 Alton Curtis Jr5
Unattached NT 32600 Reggie Sanders6
Unattached NT 58521 John Allen7

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Unattached NT 29597 Ibrajh Sada2
Sprint Athle NT 26373 Dante Johnson3
Unattached NT 23528 Nate Blackmon4
Unattached NT 23554 Tydarius Floyd5
Unattached NT 44582 Hasting Miller6
Unattached NT 19548 Christian Donatelli7
Unattached NT 19573 David Johns8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Unattached 11.38 19535 Demetric Brown1
Wildwood Pre 7.99 43629 Robby Strickland2
Cleveland Ex 7.70 2377 Benjedi Casseus3
Cleveland Ex 7.45 2079 Arli Ferguson4
Most Valuabl 7.68 24267 Josh Barbee5
Unattached 7.89 48580 Carlos Mathews Mathews6
Unattached 8.00 51557 Kent Gartin7
Unattached NT 30534 Roosevelt Bowles8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Takeoff 7.30 21381 Myles Abdul-Mateen1
Pure Elite 7.20 21325 Tyler Booker2
Most Valuabl 7.13 26268 Xavier Matthews3
26 Training 7.09 191 Nicklaus Iverson4
Unattached 7.10 43530 Michael Blunt5
Mt. Juliet H 7.17 19276 Christian Donatelli6
Unattached 7.20 32599 Kevin Samuels7
Cleveland Ex 7.31 2080 Charles Nnantah Jr8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Peak Perform 7.00 19285 Brent Clark1
Most Valuabl 6.94 24269 Javian Williams2
Tricity Yout 6.93 19464 Jeffery Mobley3
Takeoff 6.80 25384 Ian Kerr4
Evolution tr 6.81 40115 James Hampton5
Unattached 6.93 22611 Tyrone Talbert6
Unattached 7.00 20588 Desmond Patterson7
Run Proud At 7.00 40357 Warshau Zaid8

Event  47   1500 Meter Run 15-16 Division Girls

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Team Kentuck 4:41.98 16404 Ciarra O'Shea1
Unattached 5:34.25 15518 Ellie Von Herrmann2
Columbia Aca 6:30.20 1581 Madison Bond3
Fast & Furio NT 16119 Tramiral Jackson4
Wilson Centr NT 15631 Hailey Dobson5
Trial by Fir NT 16426 Trinity Flemons6
Green Hill H NT 16147 Margaret Nita7
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Event  49   1500 Meter Run 17-18 Division Girls

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Pure Elite 5:00.00 18323 Leah Taylor1
Walton Count 5:10.00 17623 Ava Flaherty2
River Ridge 5:19.06 18351 Ciara Miles3
Unattached 5:30.00 18500 Riley Michaud4
Columbia Aca 5:35.00 1984 Natalie Ragan5
Hoya TC 5:37.00 18162 Allison Baker6
Pure Elite 5:40.00 18322 Genesis Prestege7
River Ridge NT 17348 Cayden Crismon8
Unattached NT 18488 Mary Grace Hegberg9
River Ridge NT 18349 Kiara Johnson10

Event  48   1500 Meter Run 15-16 Division Boys

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

River Ridge NT 15356 Ryan Sewczwicz1
Green Hill H NT 16151 Owen De Giorgio2
Green Hill H NT 15154 Spencer Hyde3
Fast & Furio NT 15125 Joshua Kuhn4
Wilson Centr NT 16641 Seth Stride5
Issa Flash NT 16211 Samuel Lamy6
River Ridge NT 15353 Grant Dahlhauser7
Trial by Fir NT 15437 Elijah Brown8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Unattached 4:24.32 16607 William Skinner1
Unattached 4:25.00 16527 Clark Bilderback2
Unattached 4:33.00 16615 Samuel Trumble3
Unattached 4:35.00 16614 Royson Trumble4
Unattached 4:40.00 16546 Rhamon Dancy II5
E Distance 5:00.00 16108 Jackson Meredith6
River Ridge 5:08.19 15355 Patrik Liska7

Event  50   1500 Meter Run 17-18 Division Boys

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

Wildwood Pre 4:40.00 17628 Jessie Strickland1
Issa Flash 4:47.00 17209 Chase Drewery2
Trial by Fir 4:55.00 18443 Justin Olige3
Wilson Centr NT 18643 Lane Watson4
Need 4 Speed TC NT 18681 Jaylen Law5
Wilson Centr NT 18638 Jacob Harzbecker6
Top End Trac NT 18411 Jaylen Caneus7
Wilson Centr NT 17642 Will Stride8
Green Hill H NT 18155 Aaron Isbell9
Unattached NT 17587 Paul Parrish10
Need 4 Speed TC NT 18680 Jeffery McFarland11
Unattached NT 18556 Alex Garrison12

Section   2 of  3   Finals
E Distance 4:25.00 17111 Chance Underwood1
E Distance 4:25.00 19109 Colton Sanborn2
E Distance 4:25.00 17110 Carson Turner3
Unattached 4:30.00 18558 Jackson Gary4
Unattached 4:30.00 17682 Cole Green5
Hoya TC 4:30.00 17166 Jack Sisk6
Hoya TC 4:30.00 17164 Andrew Cole7
River Ridge 4:31.06 18354 Rylan Haskett8
Unattached 4:33.46 18606 Caleb Skinner9
Hoya TC 4:36.00 18165 William Laine10
Unattached 4:40.00 18593 Sunny Quinn11

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Unattached 4:10.00 18571 Trey Hurt1
E Distance 4:10.00 17107 Ryan Lovelace2
Unattached 4:12.63 18618 William Welden3
E Distance 4:15.00 18104 Jack Cottrell4
Unattached 4:15.00 18677 Aiden Hoover5
Unattached 4:15.00 18678 Gabriel Lopez6
Dioko 4:18.00 1998 Alessandro Marcos7
Unattached 4:20.00 18522 Liam Allison8
Team Kentuck 4:20.00 17406 Brady Masters9
Farragut TC 4:20.00 18117 Liam Allison10
Unattached 4:23.00 17564 Jake Herbert11

Event  188   1500 Meter Run Open Men

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached 4:07.00 25608 Michael Smith13
Unattached NT 22560 Justin Hafeez14

Event  83   200 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Girls

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  5   Finals

D4 Fire Trai NT 1691 Eryn Reagans2
Unattached NT 16501 Kyah Miller3
Montgomery Heat NT 16686 Aryn Williams4
Unattached 32.00 16468 Hayley Baines5
D4 Fire Trai NT 1690 Kaylin Jackson6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Pure Elite 31.00 16324 Tionna Womack1
Green Hill H 30.95 15148 Aiyah Siggers2
Columbia Aca 30.10 1581 Madison Bond3
Hustle Track 29.80 16168 Robyn Gusek4
Issa Flash 29.00 16208 Aaliyah Cooper5
XfactorTC 29.00 16657 Destinee Johnson6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Unattached 29.00 15485 Keri Edwards1
Indian River 28.90 15184 Kamya Riggins2
XfactorTC 28.70 15651 Cristiana Chachere3
Trial by Fir 28.65 16428 Naysa Haywood4
Indian River 28.00 15180 Jahkya Miller5
South Atlant 28.00 16362 Amaris Hobson-Farris6
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Section   4 of  5   Finals...(Event  83   200 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Girls)
Top End Trac 28.00 16409 Zaria Walker1
Boys & Girls 28.00 1648 Krista McNeil2
Indian River 27.88 15187 Davionne Stinson3
Youth Track 27.34 16670 Laci Johnson4
Track Georgi 27.00 15417 Danayja Harper5
Boys & Girls 27.00 1645 Quenteria Birts6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Trial by Fir 26.77 16425 Erica Douglas1
Unattached 26.50 15511 Taylin Sergree2
Unattached 26.00 15475 Mykala Carter3
Mobile City 25.84 16264 Morgan Davis4
Tricity Yout 25.56 16451 I'Yanna Herron5
XfactorTC 25.57 15656 Caylie Jefferson6

Event  84   200 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Boys

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  5   Finals

Green Hill H NT 16161 Kevin Yassa3
Quarter Hors NT 16343 Shawn Jarrett4
Unattached NT 16526 George Benjamin5
Unattached NT 15561 Corey Harris6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Stc Elite NT 16377 Kameron Wright3
Indian River NT 15203 Affeon Rivers4
Knoxville Yo NT 16237 Camden Burse5
Unattached NT 16619 Eric White6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Kindersport 27.00 15229 Justin Maas1
Unattached 26.01 15559 Dannon Guy2
Unattached 26.00 16605 Jerrod Singleton3
Team 4mula T 26.00 15397 Jaylen Jones4
Unattached 25.00 16525 Eric Barker5
Indian River 25.00 15207 Justin Woulard6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Youth Track 24.70 15674 Morcellous Harris1
Peak Perform 24.50 15287 Jabare Johnson2
Green Hill H 24.50 16150 Alex Baez3
Takeoff 24.50 15386 London Williams-Garner4
Amp Elite TC 23.89 1637 Lorenzo Freeman5
Wilson Centr 24.03 16636 Malachi Clemmons6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Issa Flash 23.88 15212 Jailon Warner1
Amp Elite TC 23.82 1541 Brent Priester2
Xcel Athleti 23.80 16649 Montague Lenoir3
F3 Fast Fini 22.80 16116 Brad Tilby4
Peak Perform 21.99 16286 Jaren Hamilton5
Top End Trac 22.50 16412 Kenton Kirkland6

Event  85   200 Meter Dash 17-18 Division Girls

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  8   Finals

Mt. Juliet H NT 18272 Hailee Servais2
Unattached NT 17481 Evie Culbreath3
Quarter Hors NT 18338 Jabresha Palmer4
Unattached NT 19492 Emery Hoffman5
Quarter Hors NT 17340 Jaeva Ridley6

Section   2 of  8   Finals
Montgomery Heat NT 17684 Carliyah Green2
Boys & Girls NT 1847 Mekenze Kelley3
Unattached NT 18499 Devyn Mcmichael4
Youth Track NT 17672 Cameran Lewis5
Unattached NT 18512 Hailee Servais6

Section   3 of  8   Finals
Sprint Athle NT 18368 Synai Jones1
Unattached NT 18510 Ameah Richardson2
Unattached 30.60 17479 Ashley Contreras3
Unattached 30.00 17467 Jayda Allen4
Unattached 28.87 19491 Tahjee Hinton5
Unattached 29.45 18515 Jayda Spikes6

Section   4 of  8   Finals
Trial by Fir 28.75 17424 Koriona Boyd1
Unattached 28.68 18480 Kameron Cook2
Boys & Girls 28.50 1846 Ariana Craddox3
Youth Track 28.10 18671 Lauren Johnson4
Takeoff 28.00 17379 Demi Jardine5
Boys & Girls 28.00 1749 Robyn Wilkes6

Section   5 of  8   Finals
Kindersport 28.00 19220 Skylar Heithcock1
Hustle Track 27.92 18167 Juliana Garcia-Gallo2
Kindersport 27.90 18221 Saba Kent3
Unattached 27.38 18470 Kennedy Bivens4
Wilson Centr 27.12 19635 Kennadi Yoder5
Kindersport 27.20 17222 Marisa Maas6

Section   6 of  8   Finals
Unattached 27.05 17477 Trinity Cleaver1
Takeoff 27.00 18380 Makayla Nathaniel2
Kindersport 27.00 18226 Elizabeth Walters3
Unattached 26.90 19472 Eryn Boone4
Fast & Furio 26.12 17122 Lakaya Whittier5
Unattached 26.40 19494 Jerenie Jackson6

Section   7 of  8   Finals
XfactorTC 26.12 18655 Denitra Hester1
Sprint Athle 26.10 17369 Sade Winslow2
Cleveland Ex 25.91 1975 Kategie Casseus3
Boys & Girls 25.90 1750 Jessicka Woods4
Kindersport 25.60 18223 Anaiya Midget5
Green Hill H 25.90 19149 Jordan Stromquist6
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Section   8 of  8   Finals...(Event  85   200 Meter Dash 17-18 Division Girls)
Unattached 25.25 18622 Rashni Walker1
Takeoff 25.25 18378 Madison Fleming2
Team 4mula T 25.00 17389 Eriyanna Reed3
Kindersport 24.80 17225 Whisper Thomas4
Xcel Athleti 23.88 18647 Kennedi Sanders5
Unattached 24.50 18474 Lauren Brown6

Event  86   200 Meter Dash 17-18 Division Boys

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  13   Finals

Unattached NT 19579 Camron Malone3
Mt. Juliet H NT 18273 Isiah Al-Amin4
Mt. Juliet H NT 18274 Conlin Baggott5
Montgomery Heat NT 17683 Tacaris Bozeman6

Section   2 of  13   Finals
Mt. Juliet H NT 18280 Kaleel Stewart2
Mt. Juliet H NT 18279 Jamari Sowell3
Green Hill H NT 17152 Joseph Girgis4
Unattached NT 17533 Brendan Bowles5
Unattached NT 17591 Tevin Pilot6

Section   3 of  13   Finals
Quarter Hors NT 17346 Cameron Pompey2
Unattached NT 18523 Conlin Baggott3
Need 4 Speed TC NT 17679 Christopher Cloeman4
Montgomery Heat NT 17687 Quinn Williams5
Unattached NT 18609 Jamari Sowell6

Section   4 of  13   Finals
Georgia Hors NT 19141 Walterious Wallace1
Mt. Juliet H NT 19278 Camron Malone2
Sprint Athle NT 18372 Ivan John3
Montgomery Heat NT 19685 Phillip Thomas4
City of Anni NT 1872 Damon Morgan5
Unattached NT 18610 Kaleel Stewart6

Section   5 of  13   Finals
Sprint Athle NT 17370 Lawrence Armstead1
Unattached NT 18520 Isiah Al-Amin2
Green Hill H 25.72 17153 Mario Hill3
Myia Athleti 25.60 19282 Matthew Merisme4
Unattached 25.48 18537 Dominick Byrd5
Kindersport 25.50 17228 Derek Maas6

Section   6 of  13   Finals
South Atlant 25.42 17365 Malik Smith1
Run-Netics 25.18 17359 Brent Cameron2
Unattached 25.10 17569 Grant Houston3
South Atlant 24.70 17364 Nasia Lee Ii4
Peak Perform 24.50 17289 Deshawn Lang5
South Atlant 24.61 18363 Justin Harper6

Section   7 of  13   Finals
Green Hill H 24.47 17157 Dailin Siggers1
Unattached 24.42 18538 Cameron Cato2
Team Kentuck 24.41 17405 Alexander Boyd3
Green Hill H 24.40 19158 Cameron Sowell4
Team 4mula T 24.00 17401 Montrell Turner5
Green Hill H 24.09 18159 Paris Spraggins6

Section   8 of  13   Finals
Team 4mula T 24.00 18392 Marvae Cathey1
Unattached 24.00 18542 Mikai Curenton2
Team 4mula T 24.00 17393 Donovan Davis3
Unattached 23.84 18553 Gregory Flewellen4
Youth Track 23.76 17673 Tyler Bell5
Unattached 23.80 17568 Nile Holman6

Section   9 of  13   Finals
Cleveland Ex 23.51 1976 Javon Burke1
Peak Perform 23.50 19288 Jermaine Joyner2
South Atlant 23.50 18366 Quacy Virgo3
Xcel Athleti 23.50 17650 Kendrell Robertson4
Unattached 23.40 17562 Zachary Harris5
Trial by Fir 23.50 18446 Terrance Williamson6

Section   10 of  13   Finals
Unattached 23.30 18581 Chris Miller1
Cleveland Ex 23.23 1878 Skyy Craig2
Trial by Fir 23.22 19436 Amare Biggers3
Unattached 23.00 18586 Isaac Osifo4
Youth Track 23.00 18675 Khalid White5
Green Hill H 23.00 17156 Logan Istre6

Section   11 of  13   Finals
Sprint Athle 23.00 18371 Devin Jackson1
Boys & Girls 23.00 1851 Daquan Tate2
Run-Netics 23.00 18360 Quentin Youdi3
Ko.Flamezeli 23.00 18248 Jatlin Lee4
Unattached 23.00 18602 Jackson Sexton5
Sprint Athle 23.00 18374 Chris Parker6

Section   12 of  13   Finals
Unattached 23.00 18572 Jordan Jackson1
Trial by Fir 22.94 18442 Dimitri Kemp2
Hustle Track 22.81 18170 Cooper Needham3
Unattached 22.80 17529 Malik Blunt4
Xcel Athleti 22.50 17648 Jordan Anthony5
Trial by Fir 22.60 18440 Eric Foley6

Section   13 of  13   Finals
Top End Trac 22.45 17414 Noah Straley1
Unattached 22.43 18574 Kason Jones2
Top End Trac 22.35 19413 Desmyn Mccall3
Trial by Fir 22.20 19439 Iven Dayton Jr4
Myia Athleti 21.68 18281 Garison Coleman5
Elite Speed 21.80 19114 Nigel Hussey6
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Event  175   200 Meter Dash Open Women

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached NT 43490 Jameen Hilliard3
Tricity Yout NT 34452 Alika Mathis4
Unattached 28.00 52517 Linda Thomas5
Most Valuabl NT 26266 Shanila Chapman6

Event  176   200 Meter Dash Open Men

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  5   Finals

Unattached NT 32600 Reggie Sanders1
Sprint Athle NT 26373 Dante Johnson2
Unattached NT 30534 Roosevelt Bowles3
Unattached NT 44582 Hasting Miller4
Unattached NT 36589 Alonzo Phillips5
Most Valuabl NT 26268 Xavier Matthews6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Most Valuabl NT 24269 Javian Williams1
Unattached NT 19548 Christian Donatelli2
Unattached NT 35544 Alton Curtis Jr3
Most Valuabl NT 24267 Josh Barbee4
Wildwood Pre 26.00 43629 Robby Strickland5
Unattached 27.00 51557 Kent Gartin6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Georgia Hors 25.20 19138 Javier Coleman1
Unattached 24.87 19535 Demetric Brown2
Unattached 24.85 48580 Carlos Mathews Mathews3
Unattached 24.50 43530 Michael Blunt4
Unattached 23.82 32599 Kevin Samuels5
Pure Elite 23.90 21325 Tyler Booker6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Cleveland Ex 23.71 2079 Arli Ferguson1
Mt. Juliet H 22.97 19276 Christian Donatelli2
26 Training 22.70 191 Nicklaus Iverson3
Unattached 22.27 20588 Desmond Patterson4
Takeoff 22.00 21385 Carlos Outen5
Unattached 22.00 19573 David Johns6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Peak Perform 22.00 19285 Brent Clark1
Evolution tr 21.89 40115 James Hampton2
Unattached 21.70 26532 Dominique Bobo3
Unattached 21.70 22611 Tyrone Talbert4
Unattached 21.59 23554 Tydarius Floyd5
Tricity Yout 21.65 19464 Jeffery Mobley6

Event  104   1500 Meter Race Walk 17-18 Division Boys

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Issa Flash NT 17209 Chase Drewery1

Event  192   1500 Meter Race Walk Open Men

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached 7:24.90 20617 Blake Weiss2

Event  35   400 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Girls

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  5   Finals

Montgomery Heat NT 16686 Aryn Williams3
Stc Elite NT 16375 Layloni Bowden4
D4 Fire Trai NT 1690 Kaylin Jackson5
Unattached NT 16501 Kyah Miller6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
D4 Fire Trai NT 1691 Eryn Reagans3
Top End Trac 1:20.00 16409 Zaria Walker4
Columbia Aca 1:11.30 1581 Madison Bond5
River Ridge 1:15.34 15350 Maria Liska6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Trial by Fir 1:09.00 16426 Trinity Flemons2
XfactorTC 1:08.02 15652 Kamryn Copeland3
Indian River 1:07.00 15184 Kamya Riggins4
Fast & Furio 1:06.00 16119 Tramiral Jackson5
River Ridge 1:06.51 15352 Kelly Miles6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Indian River 1:05.00 15180 Jahkya Miller1
South Atlant 1:05.00 16362 Amaris Hobson-Farris2
XfactorTC 1:05.00 15656 Caylie Jefferson3
Trial by Fir 1:05.00 16428 Naysa Haywood4
Track Georgi 1:02.00 15417 Danayja Harper5
Trial by Fir 1:04.00 16425 Erica Douglas6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Hustle Track 1:00.88 16168 Robyn Gusek1
Boys & Girls 1:00.00 1645 Quenteria Birts2
Boys & Girls 1:00.00 1648 Krista McNeil3
Mobile City 59.03 16264 Morgan Davis4
Unattached 59.00 15475 Mykala Carter5
Unattached 59.00 15511 Taylin Sergree6

Event  36   400 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Boys

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

F3 Fast Fini NT 16116 Brad Tilby3
Unattached NT 16526 George Benjamin4
Quarter Hors NT 16343 Shawn Jarrett5
Stc Elite NT 16377 Kameron Wright6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Issa Flash NT 16211 Samuel Lamy2
Green Hill H NT 16161 Kevin Yassa3
Unattached NT 15561 Corey Harris4
Unattached 1:01.00 15559 Dannon Guy5
Green Hill H NT 16160 Robby Warner6
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Section   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  36   400 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Boys)
Team 4mula T 1:00.00 15397 Jaylen Jones2
Indian River 59.00 15207 Justin Woulard3
Issa Flash 57.85 15212 Jailon Warner4
Unattached 57.00 16605 Jerrod Singleton5
Trial by Fir 57.00 15437 Elijah Brown6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Amp Elite TC 56.10 1637 Lorenzo Freeman1
Unattached 55.00 16525 Eric Barker2
Unattached 55.00 16546 Rhamon Dancy II3
Green Hill H 54.40 16150 Alex Baez4
Top End Trac 50.60 16412 Kenton Kirkland5
Youth Track 54.35 15674 Morcellous Harris6

Event  37   400 Meter Dash 17-18 Division Girls

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  5   Finals

Sprint Athle NT 18368 Synai Jones2
Green Hill H NT 18144 Lindsey Armstrong3
Quarter Hors NT 17340 Jaeva Ridley4
Mt. Juliet H NT 17271 Kasey Quezada5
Wilson Centr NT 17634 Aubrey Katzenmiller6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Quarter Hors NT 18338 Jabresha Palmer2
Boys & Girls NT 1749 Robyn Wilkes3
Unattached NT 18476 Nadia Ceasar4
Trial by Fir 1:09.00 18429 Nevaeh Haywood5
Columbia Aca 1:10.00 1984 Natalie Ragan6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Unattached 1:06.00 18480 Kameron Cook1
Unattached 1:04.00 17481 Evie Culbreath2
Kindersport 1:04.00 19220 Skylar Heithcock3
Takeoff 1:03.00 18380 Makayla Nathaniel4
Unattached 1:03.00 18488 Mary Grace Hegberg5
Takeoff 1:03.00 17379 Demi Jardine6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Trial by Fir 1:02.00 18435 Samantha Woodson1
Unattached 1:02.00 17496 Kendall Johnson2
Sprint Athle 1:00.00 17369 Sade Winslow3
XfactorTC 59.97 18655 Denitra Hester4
Unattached 59.75 18514 Mara Spadafora5
Hustle Track 59.96 18167 Juliana Garcia-Gallo6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Kindersport 59.50 18219 Georgia Cockerham1
Unattached 59.10 18622 Rashni Walker2
Boys & Girls 58.00 1750 Jessicka Woods3
Peak 58.00 19283 Kyla Johnson4
Team 4mula T 55.80 17389 Eriyanna Reed5
Kindersport 57.80 17225 Whisper Thomas6

Event  38   400 Meter Dash 17-18 Division Boys

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  8   Finals

Unattached NT 17621 Eric Young2
City of Anni NT 1872 Damon Morgan3
Montgomery Heat NT 17683 Tacaris Bozeman4
Need 4 Speed TC NT 17679 Christopher Cloeman5
Montgomery Heat NT 17687 Quinn Williams6

Section   2 of  8   Finals
Unattached NT 17591 Tevin Pilot2
Montgomery Heat NT 19685 Phillip Thomas3
Unattached NT 17533 Brendan Bowles4
Sprint Athle NT 18372 Ivan John5
Quarter Hors NT 17346 Cameron Pompey6

Section   3 of  8   Finals
Green Hill H 1:02.00 17152 Joseph Girgis2
South Atlant 58.00 18363 Justin Harper3
Unattached 57.70 18537 Dominick Byrd4
Run-Netics 55.95 17359 Brent Cameron5
Trial by Fir 57.00 18446 Terrance Williamson6

Section   4 of  8   Finals
Trial by Fir 55.77 18443 Justin Olige1
Unattached 55.00 19616 George Vanveckhoven2
Unattached 54.70 18553 Gregory Flewellen3
Unattached 54.30 18581 Chris Miller4
Team 4mula T 54.00 17393 Donovan Davis5
Top End Trac 54.00 18411 Jaylen Caneus6

Section   5 of  8   Finals
Unattached 54.00 18542 Mikai Curenton1
Team Kentuck 53.74 17405 Alexander Boyd2
Unattached 53.45 17585 Jackson Olivio3
Green Hill H 53.00 17156 Logan Istre4
Unattached 53.00 17562 Zachary Harris5
Team 4mula T 53.00 18392 Marvae Cathey6

Section   6 of  8   Finals
Top End Trac 52.00 19413 Desmyn Mccall1
Sprint Athle 52.00 17370 Lawrence Armstead2
Ko.Flamezeli 52.00 18248 Jatlin Lee3
Run-Netics 52.00 18360 Quentin Youdi4
Trial by Fir 51.24 19436 Amare Biggers5
Sprint Athle 52.00 18374 Chris Parker6

Section   7 of  8   Finals
Team 4mula T 51.00 17401 Montrell Turner1
Sprint Athle 51.00 18371 Devin Jackson2
Boys & Girls 50.80 1851 Daquan Tate3
Trial by Fir 50.66 18442 Dimitri Kemp4
Top End Trac 50.08 17414 Noah Straley5
Unattached 50.45 18550 Connor Evans6
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Section   8 of  8   Finals...(Event  38   400 Meter Dash 17-18 Division Boys)
Unattached 48.96 18574 Kason Jones1
Dioko 48.90 1899 Adam Mason2
Dioko 48.90 18100 Adam Mason3
Takeoff 48.76 18382 Chad Bryant4
Myia Athleti 48.00 18281 Garison Coleman5
Top End Trac 48.22 19410 Aaron Bell6

Event  178   400 Meter Dash Open Men

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

Unattached NT 32600 Reggie Sanders1
Sprint Athle NT 26373 Dante Johnson2
Unattached NT 30534 Roosevelt Bowles3
Most Valuabl NT 24267 Josh Barbee4
Unattached 1:06.00 22560 Justin Hafeez5
Unattached NT 44582 Hasting Miller6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Unattached 1:00.00 51557 Kent Gartin1
Georgia Hors 58.00 19138 Javier Coleman2
26 Training 54.00 191 Nicklaus Iverson3
Cleveland Ex 53.37 2079 Arli Ferguson4
Unattached 51.12 20588 Desmond Patterson5
Cleveland Ex 53.06 2377 Benjedi Casseus6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Cleveland Ex 51.00 2080 Charles Nnantah Jr1
Takeoff 51.00 19383 Ryan Githuku2
Unattached 49.80 26532 Dominique Bobo3
Takeoff 48.90 21385 Carlos Outen4
Takeoff 48.00 25384 Ian Kerr5
Tricity Yout 48.43 19464 Jeffery Mobley6

Event  71   800 Meter Run 15-16 Division Girls

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Stc Elite NT 16375 Layloni Bowden1
D4 Fire Trai NT 1690 Kaylin Jackson2
Green Hill H NT 16147 Margaret Nita3
River Ridge NT 15350 Maria Liska4
Wilson Centr NT 15631 Hailey Dobson5
Montgomery Heat NT 16686 Aryn Williams6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Team Kentuck 2:24.23 16404 Ciarra O'Shea1
Unattached 2:30.00 15511 Taylin Sergree2
Trial by Fir 2:40.00 16426 Trinity Flemons3
Unattached 2:41.90 15518 Ellie Von Herrmann4
River Ridge 2:42.43 15352 Kelly Miles5
Trial by Fir 2:50.00 16428 Naysa Haywood6
Fast & Furio 3:00.00 16119 Tramiral Jackson7
Columbia Aca 3:03.70 1581 Madison Bond8

Event  72   800 Meter Run 15-16 Division Boys

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Green Hill H NT 16151 Owen De Giorgio1
Green Hill H NT 16161 Kevin Yassa2
Fast & Furio NT 15125 Joshua Kuhn3
Quarter Hors NT 16343 Shawn Jarrett4
Team 4mula T NT 15397 Jaylen Jones5
Unattached NT 16525 Eric Barker6
River Ridge NT 15353 Grant Dahlhauser7
River Ridge NT 15356 Ryan Sewczwicz8
Green Hill H NT 16160 Robby Warner9
Wilson Centr NT 16641 Seth Stride10
Green Hill H NT 15154 Spencer Hyde11

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Unattached 2:05.00 16546 Rhamon Dancy II1
Unattached 2:05.30 16615 Samuel Trumble2
Wolf Pack 2:05.79 16646 Jett Breed3
Unattached 2:06.00 16527 Clark Bilderback4
Unattached 2:11.22 16607 William Skinner5
Trial by Fir 2:15.00 15437 Elijah Brown6
E Distance 2:20.00 16108 Jackson Meredith7
Unattached 2:20.00 16614 Royson Trumble8
River Ridge 2:24.61 15355 Patrik Liska9
Issa Flash NT 16211 Samuel Lamy10

Event  73   800 Meter Run 17-18 Division Girls

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Unattached 2:34.00 18500 Riley Michaud1
Wilson Centr 2:34.40 17634 Aubrey Katzenmiller2
Trial by Fir 2:37.00 17424 Koriona Boyd3
Columbia Aca 2:45.00 1984 Natalie Ragan4
River Ridge NT 17348 Cayden Crismon5
Green Hill H NT 18144 Lindsey Armstrong6
River Ridge NT 18349 Kiara Johnson7
Quarter Hors NT 18338 Jabresha Palmer8
Mt. Juliet H NT 17271 Kasey Quezada9
Quarter Hors NT 17340 Jaeva Ridley10
Unattached NT 17479 Ashley Contreras11

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Pure Elite 2:09.00 18323 Leah Taylor1
Hoya TC 2:13.90 19163 Riley Perlakowski2
Team 4mula T 2:16.00 17389 Eriyanna Reed3
Unattached 2:19.00 18488 Mary Grace Hegberg4
Unattached 2:20.86 18486 Lexi Foley5
Unattached 2:22.00 18493 Cathy Hu6
Unattached 2:23.00 18509 Kennedy Reynolds7
Unattached 2:24.00 17495 Camryn Johnson8
Unattached 2:25.00 18476 Nadia Ceasar9
Hoya TC 2:30.00 18162 Allison Baker10
River Ridge 2:32.80 18351 Ciara Miles11
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Event  74   800 Meter Run 17-18 Division Boys

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

Issa Flash 2:21.00 17209 Chase Drewery1
Unattached 2:26.00 18581 Chris Miller2
Wilson Centr NT 18643 Lane Watson3
Need 4 Speed TC NT 18681 Jaylen Law4
Green Hill H NT 18155 Aaron Isbell5
Wilson Centr NT 17642 Will Stride6
Quarter Hors NT 17346 Cameron Pompey7
Montgomery Heat NT 17687 Quinn Williams8
Wilson Centr NT 18638 Jacob Harzbecker9
Need 4 Speed TC NT 18680 Jeffery McFarland10
Trial by Fir NT 18446 Terrance Williamson11

Section   2 of  4   Finals
E Distance 2:07.00 17111 Chance Underwood1
Unattached 2:07.00 19616 George Vanveckhoven2
Unattached 2:08.00 17564 Jake Herbert3
Kindersport 2:09.00 19231 Sam Sullivan4
E Distance 2:09.00 19109 Colton Sanborn5
Unattached 2:09.32 17585 Jackson Olivio6
Hoya TC 2:10.00 17166 Jack Sisk7
River Ridge 2:13.66 18354 Rylan Haskett8
Unattached 2:15.00 17587 Paul Parrish9
Unattached 2:15.24 18606 Caleb Skinner10
Trial by Fir 2:17.00 18443 Justin Olige11

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Top End Trac 2:00.00 18411 Jaylen Caneus1
Unattached 2:01.00 18590 Will Phillips2
Unattached 2:01.47 18618 William Welden3
Unattached 2:02.00 18541 Andrew Cross4
Team Kentuck 2:03.00 17406 Brady Masters5
E Distance 2:04.00 18104 Jack Cottrell6
Unattached 2:04.71 17569 Grant Houston7
Wildwood Pre 2:05.00 17628 Jessie Strickland8
Sprint Athle 2:05.00 17370 Lawrence Armstead9
Unattached 2:05.00 17682 Cole Green10

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Dioko 1:52.00 18100 Adam Mason1
Dioko 1:52.00 1899 Adam Mason2
Hustle Track 1:53.37 18169 William Merrick3
Unattached 1:56.00 18678 Gabriel Lopez4
E Distance 1:57.00 17107 Ryan Lovelace5
Unattached 1:57.90 18571 Trey Hurt6
Unattached 1:58.00 18677 Aiden Hoover7
E Distance 1:59.00 17110 Carson Turner8
Dioko 1:59.00 1998 Alessandro Marcos9
Unattached 1:59.33 17549 Tyler Ebbert10

Event  183   800 Meter Run Open Women

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Tricity Yout NT 34452 Alika Mathis1

Event  184   800 Meter Run Open Men

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached 1:59.00 25608 Michael Smith2
Takeoff 2:00.00 19383 Ryan Githuku3
Unattached 2:21.00 22560 Justin Hafeez4
Pure Elite NT 21332 Jayshaun Osborne5

Event  59   4x200 Meter Relay 15-16 Division Girls

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

NTAlabama Stri6

Event  61   4x200 Meter Relay 17-18 Division Girls

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

NTTrial by Fir5

Event  60   4x200 Meter Relay 15-16 Division Boys

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

NTGadsden Burn2

Event  62   4x200 Meter Relay 17-18 Division Boys

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

NTMt. Juliet H3
NTSouth Atlant4
NTTrial by Fir5

Event  196   4x200 Meter Relay Open Men

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

NTPure Elite6


